
                                 

Descriptions 

-  PTT Machine OIL 10: is a lubricating oil for once through system in industries. It is produced from mineral base 
oil. PTT Machine Oil 10 helps wear problem in machines and extends service life.  

Special Properties 

-  Thermal stability and low volatility at high temperature 
-  Non-reactive with machine parts  
-  Machine lubrication and extends service life 

Applications 

-  Suitable for universal machine parts lubrication in industries 
-  Used in once through feed system in industries 
-  Lubricate moderate speed machine 

Reference Standards 

-       

Typical Values 

 
- Density @ 30 oC, g/cm3 
- Viscosity @ 100 oC, cSt 
- Flash Point, oC 
- Pour Point, oC 
- Aniline Point, oC 
- Sulphur Content, %wt 
               
 
 

10 
0.898 

10.495 
238 
-6 
99 

1.27 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

For more information, please contact Lubricants Technical Services Division, PTT Public Company Limited : Tel. (662) 239-7911, (662) 239-7985  Fax. 
(662)  239-7858   Lube Hot Line (662) 239-7878 

                                   PRODUCT DATA SHEET 

PTT MACHINE OIL   

Machine Oil 
 

Product no. IL-08 Rev. 01-54 Page 1/1 


