

## Machine Oil

Descriptions

- *PTT Machine OIL 10:* is a lubricating oil for once through system in industries. It is produced from mineral base oil. PTT Machine Oil 10 helps wear problem in machines and extends service life.

Special Properties

- Thermal stability and low volatility at high temperature
- Non-reactive with machine parts
- Machine lubrication and extends service life

**Applications** 

- Suitable for universal machine parts lubrication in industries
- Used in once through feed system in industries
- Lubricate moderate speed machine

Reference Standard
--------------------

-

		Typical Values
	10	
- Density @ 30 °C, g/cm <sup>3</sup>	0.898	
- Viscosity @ 100 °C, cSt	10.495	
- Flash Point, °C	238	
- Pour Point, °C	-6	
- Aniline Point, °C	99	
- Sulphur Content, %wt	1.27	

For more information, please contact Lubricants Technical Services Division, PTT Public Company Limited: Tel. (662) 239-7911, (662) 239-7985 Fax. (662) 239-7858 Lube Hot Line (662) 239-7878